Babes-Bolyai University Cluj-Napoca

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
FIXED POINT THEORY AND ITS APPLICATIONS

July 9-18, 2012

Program (in short)

The registration and all the lectures will be held in the main building
of the Babes-Bolyai University Cluj-Napoca, Kogilniceanu Street, No.1, 1
floor, rooms: Aula lorga (Al), Aula Popoviciu (AP), Room Rado (126), Room

146.

Sunday - 8 July 2012

17.00-19.00

Registration (Room 146)

Monday - 9 July 2012

08.00-08.30
08.45-09.10
09.10-10.15

10.15-10.35

10.40-11.15
11.20-11.55
12.00-12.15
12.20-12.35
12.40-12.55

13.00-14.00
13.00-15.00

15.00-15.35
15.40-15.55

Late Registration (Room 146)

Opening Ceremony (Aula lorga (Al))
Plenary Lecture: (Al) Kazimierz Goebel
(presented by Stanislaw Prus)

Coffee Break (Room 126)

Key Note Talks: (Al) Akashi  (AP) Kryszewski

Lopez Kim
Short Talks: Prus Searston
Bica Nantadilok

Kuczumow Ariza-Ruiz

Late Registration (Room 146)
Lunch Break

Key Note Talks: (Al) Gao
Short Talks: Piasecki

(AP) Pales
Fetter



16.00-16.15
16.20-16.40

16.40-16.55
17.00-17.15
17.20-17.35
17.40-17.55
18.00-18.15
18.20-18.35
18.40-18.55
18.55-19.10

19.30

20.00-22.00

Perez-G
Coffee Break (Room 126)

Salahifard

Short Talks: (Al) Safarik (AP) Ozturk
Betiuk-P Asadi
Kimura Martin-Marquez
Saeidi Muniz-Perez
Abdeljawad Maluta
Ibaraki Soleimani
Kaczor Sahin
Saini Mihet

Departure by bus to URSUS Beer Factory (in front of the main
building of the University)
Welcoming Party with beer tasting at URSUS Beer Factory

Tuesday - 10 July 2012

09.00-10.05

10.10-10.30

10.30-10.35

10.40-11.15
11.20-11.55
12.00-12.15
12.20-12.35
12.40-12.55

13.00-15.00

15.00-15.35
15.40-15.55
16.00-16.15

16.20-16.40

16.40-16.55
17.00-17.15
17.20-17.35
17.40-17.55
18.00-18.15

Plenary Lecture: (Al)  William Art Kirk
(presented by Rafa Espinola)

Coffee Break (Room 126)

First Official Photo of the Conference (in front of the University)

Key Note Talks: (Al) Cegielski (AP) Japon
Fuster Plubtieng

Short Talks: A.R. Khan von Mouche
Karapinar Patriche
Yuce Chebbi

Lunch Break

Key Note Talks: (Al) Ricceri
Short Talks:

(AP) Lai-Jiu Lin
Zamfirescu Dalal
Tas Godet-Thobie

Coffee Break (Room 126)

Short Talks: (Al) Aoyama  (AP) Precup
Berinde Kasprzak
Suantai Rubbioni
Nicolae Wosko
Kornlein Piatek



18.20-18.35
18.40-18.55

Cianciaruso
Cholamjiak

Kodama
Kawasaki

Wednesday - 11 July 2012

09.00-10.05

10.10-10.35

10.40-11.15
11.20-11.55
12.00-12.15
12.20-12.35
12.40-12.55

13.00-15.00

15.00-15.35
15.40-16.15

16.20-17.00

17.05-17.20
17.25-17.40
17.45-18.00
18.05-18.20

Plenary Lecture: (Al)

loan A. Rus

(presented by Adrian Petrusel)

Coffee Break (Room 126)

Key Note Talks: (Al) Appell

Short Talks:

Lunch Break

Key Note Talks: (Al) Repovs

(AP) Kohlenbach

Angelov Burton
Vaezpour Muglia
Cernea Zalas
V. Muresan Balaj

(AP) Espinola

Radulescu Veeramani

Coffee Break and Poster Session (University Club, E.de
Martonne Street)

Short Talks:

(Al) Buica (AP) Fernandez-Leon
Andras Aoyama
Gutu Bin Dehaish
Razani Budzynska

Thursday - 12 July 2012

07.30.- 20.00 One day trip to Alba-Tulia and Cetatea de Balti including wine
tasting and lunch (time: 15.00) in Bethlem-Haller Castle

Departure: 07.30 - near the main building of Babes-Bolyai University
Meeting point: in front of the main building of the University

We will visit Alba-lulia citadel (please take with you a white hat as
protection against the sun) and then, we will have lunch (including wine tasting)



in Bethlem-Haller castle (please take a jacket, since the lunch will take place in
the castle cellar where the temperature is around 18 Celsius degrees).

Friday - 13 July 2012

09.00-09.35
09.40-10.15

10.20-10.40
10.40-11.55
12.00-12.15
12.20-12.35
12.40-12.55
12.40-12.45
13.00-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.20-15.35
15.40-15.55
16.00-16.25
16.30-16.45
16.50-17.05
17.10-17.25

19.30-23.00

Key Note Talks: (Al) Chidume
Dhompongsa

(AP) Falset
Kristaly

Coffee Break (Room 126)

Short Talks: (Al) Gamboa de Buen (AP) Cadariu
Glavan Bolibok
Meszaros Vladimirescu
Ageel Khan Akewe

Second Official Photo of the Conference (in front of the University)

Lunch Break

Short Talks: (Al) Serban (AP) Cobzas
Satco Djitte
Panyanak Petrusel

Coffee Break (Room 126)

Short Talks: (Al) Bota (AP) Moreno
S. Muresan Otrocol
Chifu Issa

Conference Banquet: Bellagio Restaurant at Opera Plaza Hotel,

Traian Mosoiu Street, No. 10-12

Saturday - 14 July 2012

09.00-09.35
09.40-10.15

10.20-10.40

10.45-11.20
11.25-12.00
12.05-12.20
12.25-12.40

Key Note Talks: (Al) Dominguez

Sims

Coffee Break (Room 126)

Key Note Talks: (Al) Kozicki
Tamasan
Short Talks: (Al) A. Muresan

Lungu



13.00-15.00 Lunch Break

Sunday - 15 July 2012

08.30 Departure for the three days trip to Maramures County (in
front of the main building of the University)

Attention: Please take with you a jacket and adequate shoes, since we will
walk in the mountains at 1000 meters high.

Tuesday - 17 July 2012

20.00 Arrival in Cluj-Napoca

Wednesday - 18 July 2012

Departure of the participants



