

Babeş-Bolyai University Cluj-Napoca

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON FIXED POINT THEORY AND ITS APPLICATIONS

July 9-18, 2012

Program (in short)

The registration and all the lectures will be held in the main building of the Babeş-Bolyai University Cluj-Napoca, Kogălniceanu Street, No.1, 1st floor, rooms: Aula Iorga (AI), Aula Popoviciu (AP), Room Rado (126), Room 146.

Sunday - 8 July 2012

17.00-19.00 **Registration (Room 146)**

Monday - 9 July 2012

08.00-08.30 08.45-09.10 09.10-10.15	1 0	ony (Aula Iorga (A (AI) Kazimierz	* *
10.15-10.35	Coffee Break (R	doom 126)	
10.40-11.15	Key Note Talks:	(AI) Akashi (Al	P) Kryszewski
11.20-11.55		Lopez	Kim
12.00-12.15	Short Talks:	Prus	Searston
12.20-12.35		Bica	Nantadilok
12.40-12.55		Kuczumow	Ariza-Ruiz
13.00-14.00	Late Registratio	on (Room 146)	
13.00-15.00	Lunch Break		
15.00-15.35	Key Note Talks:	(AI) Gao (A	P) Pales
15.40-15.55	Short Talks:		Fetter

16.00-16.15		Perez-G	Salahifard
16.20-16.40	Coffee Break (Room	126)	
16.40-16.55	Short Talks: (AI) Safarik (AP)	Ozturk
17.00-17.15	SHOIL Talks. (AI)	Betiuk-P	Asadi
17.20-17.13		Kimura	Martin-Marquez
17.40-17.55		Saeidi	Muniz-Perez
18.00-18.15		Abdeljawad	
18.20-18.35		Ibaraki	Soleimani
18.40-18.55		Kaczor	Sahin
18.55-19.10		Saini	Mihet
19.30			Factory (in front of the main
	building of the Univer		
20.00-22.00	Welcoming Party wi	th beer tasting	at URSUS Beer Factory
	40 1 1 0040		
Tuesday –	10 July 2012		
09.00-10.05	Plenary Lecture: (AI)	William Art	Kirk
09.00-10.03	(presented by Rafa Es		KIIK
	(presented by Raia Es	pinoia)	
10.10-10.30	Coffee Break (Room	126)	
10.30-10.35	First Official Photo	of the Conferen	ce (in front of the University)
10 40 11 15	Var. Nata Talles. (AT	Cociolalii (A	D) Iomor
10.40-11.15 11.20-11.55	Key Note Talks: (AI)	Fuster	P) Japon Plubtieng
12.00-12.15	Short Talks:	A.R. Khan	von Mouche
12.20-12.15	SHOIT Taiks.	Karapinar	Patriche
12.40-12.55		Yuce	Chebbi
12.10 12.33		Tucc	Chebbi
13.00-15.00	Lunch Break		
15.00-15.35	Key Note Talks: (Al		P) Lai-Jiu Lin
15.40-15.55	Short Talks:	Zamfirescu	Dalal
16.00-16.15		Tas	Godet-Thobie
16.20-16.40	Coffee Break (Room	126)	
10.20-10.40	Conce Dreak (Noon	120)	
16.40-16.55	Short Talks: (Al) Aoyama (AP) Precup
17.00-17.15	(Berinde	Kasprzak
17.20-17.35		Suantai	Rubbioni
17.40-17.55		Nicolae	Wosko
18.00-18.15		Kornlein	Piatek

18.20-18.35 18.40-18.55 Wednesda	y – 11 July 201	Kodama Kawasaki 2	Cianciaruso Cholamjiak
09.00-10.05	Plenary Lecture: (AI (presented by Adrian		
10.10-10.35	Coffee Break (Room	m 126)	
10.40-11.15 11.20-11.55 12.00-12.15 12.20-12.35 12.40-12.55	Key Note Talks: (A Short Talks:	AI) Appell Angelov Vaezpour Cernea V. Muresan	(AP) Kohlenbach Burton Muglia Zalas Balaj
13.00-15.00	Lunch Break		
15.00-15.35 15.40-16.15	Key Note Talks: (A)	I) Repovs Rădulescu	(AP) Espinola Veeramani
16.20-17.00 Coffee Break and Poster Session (University Club, E.de Martonne Street)			
17.05-17.20 17.25-17.40 17.45-18.00 18.05-18.20	Short Talks: (A	I) Buica Andras Gutu Razani	(AP) Fernandez-Leon Aoyama Bin Dehaish Budzynska

Thursday - 12 July 2012

07.30.- 20.00 One day trip to Alba-Iulia and Cetatea de Baltă including wine tasting and lunch (time: 15.00) in Bethlem-Haller Castle

Departure: 07.30 - near the main building of Babeş-Bolyai University **Meeting point:** in front of the main building of the University

We will visit Alba-Iulia citadel (**please take with you a white hat as protection against the sun**) and then, we will have lunch (including wine tasting)

in Bethlem-Haller castle (**please take a jacket**, since the lunch will take place in the castle cellar where the temperature is around 18 Celsius degrees).

Friday - 13 July 2012

09.00-09.35 09.40-10.15	Key Note Talks:	(AI) Chidume Dhompongsa	(AP) Falset Kristaly
10.20-10.40	Coffee Break (R	oom 126)	
10.40-11.55 12.00-12.15 12.20-12.35 12.40-12.55	Short Talks:	(AI) Gamboa de Buer Glavan Meszaros Aqeel Khan	n (AP) Cadariu Bolibok Vladimirescu Akewe
12.40-12.45	Second Official	Photo of the Conferen	ce (in front of the University)
13.00-15.00	Lunch Break		
15.00-15.15 15.20-15.35 15.40-15.55	Short Talks:	(AI) Serban (A Satco Panyanak	AP) Cobzas Djitte Petrusel
16.00-16.25	Coffee Break (R	oom 126)	
16.30-16.45 16.50-17.05 17.10-17.25	Short Talks:	(AI) Bota (AS) Muresan Chifu	AP) Moreno Otrocol Issa
19.30-23.00 Traian Moșoiu	Conference Ban Street, No. 10-12	quet: Bellagio Restaur	ant at Opera Plaza Hotel,

Saturday - 14 July 2012

09.00-09.35 09.40-10.15	Key Note Talks:	(AI) Dominguez Sims
10.20-10.40	Coffee Break (Ro	om 126)
10.45-11.20 11.25-12.00	Key Note Talks:	(AI) Kozicki Tamasan
12.05-12.20 12.25-12.40	Short Talks:	(AI) A. Muresan Lungu

13.00-15.00 **Lunch Break**

Sunday - 15 July 2012

08.30 **Departure for the three days trip to Maramureş County (**in front of the main building of the University)

Attention: Please take with you a jacket and adequate shoes, since we will walk in the mountains at 1000 meters high.

Tuesday - 17 July 2012

20.00 Arrival in Cluj-Napoca

Wednesday - 18 July 2012

Departure of the participants